Teams
Winchentucky

Go Blue!!

AD Racing

IFloor it!

24ever
Roushfenwayguys
Bowman's Boy
Randy's Racers
Maloochie
POCONONO

Little Racing
Dropping The Hammer
NEED4NASCAR
Road Rage Rick
Stooges

Hail Melon

Papi Racing

DAM Racing

Tiff’s Motorsports
Jakracing

Peano

Good For Nothin
JPM Racing
Murlow

High Maintenance
Team Clutch
Strippin' for a livin'
Hit By the Truck Sherwood
Racing911

Gmen

Deafman

24 For Life

Rusty Nutz Garage
Yates

Otto

Hinkle

Points Behind +/- Gain

1100
1097
1097
1084
1076
1072
1068
1067
1056
1054
1053
1052
1038
1038
1036
1033
1026
1024
1021
1017
1001
999
997
996
989
988
983
981
977
977
976
973
969
966
966
959

-3
-3
-16

277
254
254
271
270
290
265
249
250
269
280
232
248
275
274
227
250
244
264
249
214
231
213
236
204
220
292
259
230
247
258
192
248
207
230
230



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Beastie
Yates 2
Winniesminis

South of the Mason Dixon

MDB Racing
48 4Ever
Mixed Nuts

Fuck Toyota!No choice Group-2

Bite Me Racing
Kathy’s krew
Shake And Bake
Hit The Pace Car
Blaney's Bitch
Duhluch

NickRy Racing
BadBrad617
Burnout Bob
RB1123

Phoenix

957
953
948
945
943
939
939
930
924
922
918
911
909
894
893
892
881
865

-143
-147
-152
-155
-157
-161
-161
-170
-176
-178
-182
-189
-191
-206
-207
-208
-216
-232

234
225
226
216
229
260
261
213
235
247
225
223
243
210
252
231
191
271



